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1 102 Blackjaw Mark Keller 2 28.52 48.52 23 62 20.87 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 48.52 23 62 224 21
2 103 Dirty Goose Tom Burke 5 40.60 90.6 16 67 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 90.60 16 67 234 16
3 104 Eyecrosser Anthony Campanella 5 57.13 107.13 8 80 17.08 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 107.13 8 80 260 8
4 105 Free Spirit Paul Czarnecki 5 54.93 104.93 9 78 14.42 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 104.93 9 78 256 9
5 106 Get It Wet Yvan Charrois 0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21
6 107 Hideout Rob Taddeo 5 62.91 112.91 4 91 14.96 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 112.91 4 91 282 4
7 108 Instigator/Renegade Alan Sauerland 5 50.02 100.02 11 74 13.38 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 100.02 11 74 248 11
8 127 Lone Wolf Danny Evans 3 21.60 51.6 22 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 51.60 22 62 224 21
9 110 Maverick Chris LoPresti 4 28.95 68.95 19 64 10.02 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 68.95 19 64 228 19
10 111 Mother Moose Bill Davis 5 48.65 98.65 12 72 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 98.65 12 72 244 12
11 112 Oh Baby Matthew Leclair 5 43.85 93.85 15 68 18.37 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 93.85 15 68 236 15
12 113 On-The-Rocks Mike Johannes 5 47.06 97.06 14 69 14.19 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 97.06 14 69 238 14
13 114 Rallykiller Clarence Crisp 3 39.55 69.55 18 65 17.83 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 69.55 18 65 230 18
14 115 Runnin Rebel Jerry Falluca 5 52.73 102.73 10 76 12.23 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 102.73 10 76 252 10
15 116 Screamer Dave Antenori 5 63.86 113.86 3 94 15.42 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 113.86 3 94 288 3
16 117 Shark Bite Adam Harris 0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21
17 118 Shark Tank Greg Gehrig 5 60.19 110.19 6 85 18.28 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 110.19 6 85 270 6
18 119 Sunrise II Bob Stevens 4 25.64 65.64 20 63 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 65.64 20 63 226 20
19 120 Tall Tails Brian Garrett 5 60.87 110.87 5 88 16.58 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 110.87 5 88 276 5
20 121 Thrillseeker 2 Vince Pierleoni 5 69.20 119.2 2 97 17.02 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 119.20 2 97 294 2
21 122 Tomahawk Jonathan Ross 2 14.31 34.31 24 62 8.33 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 34.31 24 62 224 21
22 128 Tough Duty II Tim Sylvester 4 43.38 83.38 17 66 16.46 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 83.38 17 66 232 17
23 123 Vision Quest VI Pete Alex 5 59.73 109.73 7 82 14.28 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 109.73 7 82 264 7
24 124 Wet Net Matt Yablonsky 3 28.42 58.42 21 62 12.14 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 58.42 21 62 224 21
25 125 White Mule Bob Cinelli 5 48.46 98.46 13 70 16.29 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 98.46 13 70 240 13
26 126 Yankee Troller Richard Hajecki 5 72.71 122.71 1 100 18.61 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 122.71 1 100 300 1
28 0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21
29 0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21
30 0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21
31 0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21

0 0.00 0 25 62 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0.00 25 62 224 21
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26 1123.27 122.71 20.87 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 122.71 300
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1 101 	
  5	
  More	
  Minutes Tony	
  Chatt 12 86.58 206.58 6 85 12.49 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 206.58 6 85 270 6
2 102 Blackjaw Mike	
  Keller 2 28.52 48.52 23 62 20.87 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 48.52 23 62 224 21
3 103 Dirty	
  Goose Tom	
  Burke 6 45.11 105.11 16 67 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 105.11 16 67 234 16
4 104 Eyecrosser Anthony	
  Campanella 9 80.14 170.14 9 78 17.08 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 170.14 9 78 256 9
5 105 Free	
  Spirit Paul	
  Czarnecki 12 100.78 220.78 4 91 14.42 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 220.78 4 91 282 4
6 106 Get	
  It	
  Wet Yvan	
  Charrois 0 0.00 0 26 62 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0 26 62 224 21
7 107 Hideout Rob	
  Taddeo 6 68.29 128.29 14 69 14.96 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 128.29 14 69 238 14
8 108 Instigator/Renegade Alan	
  Sauerland 5 50.02 100.02 17 66 13.38 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 100.02 17 66 232 17
9 109 Landing	
  Zone Dick	
  Dennie 3 18.35 48.35 24 62 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 48.35 24 62 224 21
10 127 Lone	
  Wolf Danny	
  Evans 3 21.60 51.6 22 62 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 51.6 22 62 224 21
11 110 Maverick Chris	
  LoPresti 4 28.95 68.95 19 64 10.02 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 68.95 19 64 228 19
12 111 Mother	
  Moose Bill	
  Davis 12 88.69 208.69 5 88 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 208.69 5 88 276 5
13 112 Oh	
  Baby Matthew	
  Leclair 10 63.25 163.25 10 76 18.37 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 163.25 10 76 252 10
14 113 On-­‐The-­‐Rocks Mike	
  Johannes 7 55.11 125.11 15 68 14.19 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 125.11 15 68 236 15
15 114 Rallykiller Clarence	
  Crisp 3 39.55 69.55 18 65 17.83 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 69.55 18 65 230 18
16 115 Runnin	
  Rebel Jerry	
  Faluca 12 102.34 222.34 3 94 12.23 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 222.34 3 94 288 3
17 116 Screamer Dave	
  Antenori 7 77.45 147.45 12 72 15.42 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 147.45 12 72 244 12
18 117 Shark	
  Bite Adam	
  Harris 0 0.00 0 26 62 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0 26 62 224 21
19 118 Shark	
  Tank Greg	
  Gehrig 7 66.49 136.49 13 70 18.28 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 136.49 13 70 240 13
20 119 Sunrise	
  II Bob	
  Stevens 4 25.64 65.64 20 63 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 65.64 20 63 226 20
21 120 Tall	
  Tails Brian	
  Garrett 8 82.13 162.13 11 74 16.58 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 162.13 11 74 248 11
22 121 Thrillseeker	
  2 Vince	
  Pierleoni 12 117.91 237.91 1 100 17.02 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 237.91 1 100 300 1
23 122 Tomahawk Jonathan	
  Ross 2 14.31 34.31 25 62 8.33 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 34.31 25 62 224 21
24 123 Vision	
  Quest	
  VI Pete	
  Alex 12 109.42 229.42 2 97 14.28 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 229.42 2 97 294 2
25 124 Wet	
  Net Matt	
  Yablonsky 3 28.42 58.42 21 62 12.14 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 58.42 21 62 224 21
26 125 White	
  Mule Bob	
  Cinelli 12 75.22 195.22 7 82 16.29 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 195.22 7 82 264 7
27 126 Yankee	
  Troller Richard	
  Hajecki 9 104.08 194.08 8 80 18.61 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 194.08 8 80 260 8
28 0 0.00 0 26 62 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 0 26 62 224 21

0 0.00 0 26 62 0 0 0.00 0 1 100 0 0 26 62 224 21
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27 1578.35 237.91 20.87 0 0.00 0 0 0 237.91 300
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1 501 Balls Deep 3 Brandon Poole 3 24.80 54.80 8 0 12.03
2 502 Blue Eyed Lady Mike Lavenia 0 0.00 0.00 13 0 0
3 503 J and J John Baris 3 39.24 69.24 2 0 17.59
4 504 Just One More Bryan Lukehart 3 35.81 65.81 4 0 17.93
5 505 Happy Hooker Shawn Galford 1 4.11 14.11 12 0 4.11
6 506 Leviathan Marlowe Beis 1 5.05 15.05 11 0 5.05
7 507 Mean Machine Kyle Hovak 3 32.23 62.23 6 0 16.07
8 508 Playing Hookey Jeff Smith 0 0.00 0.00 13 0 0
9 509 Reel Scream Frank Schmidhamer 3 36.12 66.12 3 0 14.28
10 510 Salmonboy Joe Oaks 2 17.71 37.71 9 0 10.78
11 511 Salmon Obsession II Mike Hnat 3 26.89 56.89 7 0 11.09
12 512 Summer School Tom Pearse 3 44.70 74.70 1 0 18.26
13 513 The Big Shadow Tim Bamberg 3 32.95 62.95 5 0 12.31
14 514 This Is It Mike  Geiger 1 7.35 17.35 10 0 7.35
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